
Misano World Circuit 4.226 mSuperbike - Riepilogativa Prove Libere

Misano, 2-3-4 Luglio 2010

Miglior Giro:=1'38.404 - 4,226 km  -  Media 154,603 km/h

Conduttore Moto Club Team MotoNum. Dist.Sess. 2Sess. 1 Tempo GiriRel.Classe

SANDI Federico     1'38.404     1'39.140ApriliaGabrielli Michelin R.T.1     1'38.404  26Ottobiano23

PETRUCCI Danilo     1'38.405     1'38.508KawasakiTeam Pedercini2     1'38.405  30       0.001Racing Terni9        0.001

CONFORTI Luca     1'38.445     1'38.418DucatiBarni Racing Team3     1'38.418  22       0.014Franciacorta24        0.013

BORCIANI Marco     1'39.363     1'38.657DucatiTeam Pata Great Wall4     1'38.657  19       0.253Biassono21        0.239

POLITA Alessandro     1'38.692     1'39.092DucatiBarni Racing Team5     1'38.692  24       0.288Misano Adriatico53        0.035

CRUCIANI Stefano     1'39.550     1'39.087DucatiBarni Racing Team6     1'39.087  26       0.683Misano Adriatico12        0.395

SALTARELLI Simone     1'39.270     1'39.633SuzukiBoselli Races Michelin T.7     1'39.270  30       0.866Ducale73        0.183

ALDROVANDI Alessio     1'39.948     1'39.893SuzukiPenta Race8     1'39.893  21       1.489PortoMaggiore39        0.623

PASINI Enrico     1'39.959     1'40.459DucatiBike Service Racing T.9     1'39.959  26       1.555Nuove Frontiere26        0.066

BRIGNOLA Norino     1'40.022     1'40.428HondaNuova M2 Racing10     1'40.022  28       1.618Gentlemen's1        0.063

CASELLI Davide     1'40.454     1'40.213BMWFranciacorta Corse11     1'40.213  22       1.809Franciacorta37        0.191

MAURI Lorenzo     1'40.217     1'41.194DucatiBarni Racing Team12     1'40.217  27       1.813Oggiono10        0.004

GENTILE Flavio A.     1'41.452     1'40.764DucatiAlthea Racing13     1'40.764  20       2.360Wolf & Fox40        0.547

MAGGIORI Samuel     1'42.490     1'41.131Yamaha14     1'41.131  27       2.727Mimmo Borse152        0.367

PEDERSOLI Luca     1'41.399     1'42.054DucatiTeam Grandi Corse15     1'41.399  23       2.995Lumezzane51        0.268

FACCIETTI Fulvio     1'41.420     1'41.471KawasakiTeam Pedercini16     1'41.420  32       3.016Ducale94        0.021

CAMPEDELLI Nicola     1'43.366     1'41.816MV AgustaTeam Factory SBK17     1'41.816  20       3.412Biassono41        0.396

BAGGI Giovanni     1'43.283     1'41.882DucatiTeam Grandi Corse18     1'41.882  17       3.478Pandino111        0.066

LUCCHETTI Giacomo     1'42.238     1'43.686DucatiMama Team Racing19     1'42.238  18       3.834Pesaro T. Benelli27        0.356

CIACCI Francesco     1'42.976     1'42.719YamahaDMR Racing Bike Team20     1'42.719  24       4.315Furious Bulls Sibarys20        0.481

RUFOLONI Valerio     1'43.938     1'42.745Suzuki21     1'42.745  26       4.341Amici per la Moto88        0.026

BLORA Paolo     1'43.413     1'45.073DucatiT.R. Corse22     1'43.413  27       5.009G.S. Fiamme Oro113        0.668

DI PIETROGIACOMO Ricca     1'43.600     1'43.601SuzukiSuriano Racing23     1'43.600  30       5.196Gladio Corse188        0.187

ZANNINI Giuseppe     1'43.640HondaNew Magic Moda24     1'43.640  11       5.236F.Baracca29        0.040

PRATELLI Christian     1'43.942     1'45.041KawasakiVFT Racing25     1'43.942  17       5.538G.Andreani8        0.302

MILANESE Matteo     1'45.015     1'44.219YamahaRam by Race Mania26     1'44.219  26       5.815Ram Racing4        0.277

ASCANIO Cristiano     1'44.800     1'44.486YamahaD.N.A. Corse27     1'44.486  20       6.082Paolo Tordi141        0.267

PASQUALATO Alex     1'45.659     1'44.867Kawasaki28     1'44.867  19       6.463Polisportiva Bottanuco54        0.381

CHIAPELLO Enzo     1'46.452HondaNuova M2 Racing29     1'46.452  4       8.048Drivers49        1.585

DI DOMENICO Alessandro     1'46.468     1'46.931Yamaha30     1'46.468  24       8.064Ducale76        0.016

SERGIOVICH Claudio     1'46.927     1'49.213SuzukiSuriano Racing31     1'46.927  25       8.523Gladio Corse43        0.459

IPPOLITI Fabrizio     1'47.431     1'46.991ApriliaBiker's Island R. Team32     1'46.991  22       8.587Biker's Island3        0.064

NARDUCCI Adriano     1'59.690Ducati33     1'59.690  6      21.286Pompone464       12.699
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